The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
TSM SENSORS S.R.L. Registered office:Via Roma 110, 24021 Albino (BG) - ITALY
Operational Headquarter : Via Alcide De Gasperi , 6/8 25030 Zocco d’Erbusco (BS) - ITALY
P.IVA: 04334290162 - C.F: 03757080985 TEL. +39 030 7001376 - info@tsmsensors.com - www.tsmsensors.com
1The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
TSM SENSORS S.R.L. Registered office:Via Roma 110, 24021 Albino (BG) - ITALY
Operational Headquarter : Via Alcide De Gasperi , 6/8 25030 Zocco d’Erbusco (BS) - ITALY
P.IVA: 04334290162 - C.F: 03757080985 TEL. +39 030 7001376 - info@tsmsensors.com - www.tsmsensors.com

42 = PUR cable 100cm with DT04-6P connector to be assembly(3)
61 = Overmolded Deutsch DT04-4P, PUR cable 30cm type B
ORDER CODE(1)
PRODUCT CODE
R T S 1 0 0 .
cb d e f
. . . ._ _ __ _ _ _ _ _
a
b
d
e
g
. _
h
. _
Type of magnet
1 = Rotor STD
2 = Screw Magnet “M8, SW13”
3 = Magnet 10 x 2 mm
4 = Screw Magnet “M7, SW11”
f
Measurement range
360 = 360°
c
a
_ .
i
. _
l
. _
Inclinometer type
X = None
H = Dual axis (floor mounting)
V = Single axis (wall mounting)
U = Dual axis (ceiling mounting)
Inclinometer measurement range
XXX = None
360 = 0 ... 360 deg
NNN = ± NNN deg
g
h
Inclinometer options
X  = None
0 = Static
1 = Dynamic
i
Customization
X = None
? = Customization code
l
Approvals
1 = Standard components(4)
2 = SIL2/PLd
m
m
. _
The company reserves the right to make any kind of design or functional modification at any moment without prior notice.
TSM SENSORS S.R.L. Registered office:Via Roma 110, 24021 Albino (BG) - ITALY
Operational Headquarter : Via Alcide De Gasperi , 6/8 25030 Zocco d’Erbusco (BS) - ITALY
P.IVA: 04334290162 - C.F: 03757080985 TEL. +39 030 7001376 - info@tsmsensors.com - www.tsmsensors.com
RTS100 CANopen
ROTARY ENCODER
Absolute single-turn magnetic encoder with integrated inclinometer
L.